Capio™ SLIM
Suture Capturing Device
Product Review for
the Purchasing Committee
Product Review Capio™ SLIM Suture Capturing Device
02 Product Overview
 03 Comprehensive Specs
 05 Exempt Letter

UroWH.reimb@bsci.com OR (508) 683-4022.
11Product Review for the Purchasing Committee
Ordering Information
Capio™ Slim Suture Capturing Device
Order
Number Description Unit
M0068318250 Capio SLIM Suture Capturing Device bx 1
M0068318261 Capio SLIM Suture Capturing Device bx 5
Capio Sutures
Order
Number Description Size Unit
M0068331131 Non-absorbable, coated braided polyester,
double armed with TC tapercut needle (dart), 48" 0 bx 12
M0068331231 Non-absorbable, polypropylene monofilament,
double armed with TC tapercut needle (dart), 48" 0 bx 12
M0068332131 Absorbable, coated braided PGA, double
armed with TC tapercut needle (dart), 48" 0 bx 12
M0068331141
Non-absorbable, coated braided polyester,
double armed with TC tapercut needle (dart)